Osoby

Muzi

Zeny

Déti do 15 let
Déti do 18 let

Osoby starsi
60 let

Mozni voli¢i

Statistické udaje platné k 1. 1. 2015

Celkem

979
486
493
190
219

176
752

Primérny  Datum narozeni

vek
36,64
36,01
37,26
6,87

8,09

70,11
44,84

nejstarsiho
4.9.1921
23.6.1925
4.9.1921
29.1.2000
18.1.1997

4.9.1921
4.9.1921

Datum narozeni
nejmladsiho
7.11.2014
7.11.2014
29.10.2014
7.11.2014
7.11.2014

25.11.1954
31.12.1996

Bilance za rok

2014

Pristéhovalo se
Narodilo se
Zemielo
Odstéhovalo se

32

11
19



